ABC STORE 104
Wilmington, North Carolina   ADDENDUM # 3
Construction Documents 00 91 13.03 - 1
 January 29, 2019
DOCUMENT 00 91 13.02 - ADDENDA
1.1 PROJECT INFORMATION
A. Project Name: ABC Store 104, 7000 Wrightsville Avenue, Wilmington, NC 28403
B. Owner: New Hanover County ABC Board, 6909 Market Street, Wilmington, NC 28405

SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING EXAMPLE: SAV-MH-27-8-WA22-P95-U-WW-F(X)
CRISeries Output VoltageOpticCCT Color
SAV
OptionsLensing
                 US
®
savvano
SERIES
SAV		  Savvano™ LED High Bay
OUTPUT
LH		  Low bay Low Output (8,000 lm)
LX		  Low bay Med Output (12,000 lm)
ML		  High bay Low Output (18,000 lm)
MM		  High bay Med Output (22,000 lm)
MH		  High bay High Output (28,000 lm)
CCT
27		  2700K
30		  3000K
35		  3500K
40		  4000K
50		  5000K
CRI
8   	  80 CRI
9	        90 CRI
OPTIC
Low Bay - 16”
SB16	 Suspended Bead
WA16	 Clear Acrylic
WW16	 Translucent White
High Bay - 22”
SB22	 Suspended Bead
WA22	 Clear Acrylic
WW22	 Translucent White
LENSING
N	 None
P95	 Frosted Acrylic Lens
CDL	 Conical Drop Lens
CLR	 Clear Acrylic Lens
DLR	 Dropped Lens Refractor
VOLTAGE
U	 Universal
1	 120V
2	 208V
3	 240V
4	 277V
F	 347V
5	 480V
COLOR
WW	 White Wash
GG	 Gunmetal Gray
BL	 Black
RD	 Red
BS	 Blue Steel
CH	 Champagne
HG	 Hunter Green
SB	 Serenity Blue
CR	 Currant
WN	 Wine
Notes: Custom colors available upon request.
Please consult factory for details.
OPTIONS
F(x)	 Fusing
C(y)HLP(x)	 Cord, Hook, Loop & Plug (15A)
SCL	 Sensor Control, Low Voltage1,2
WG23A	 Bottom Wire Guard for SB22,
	 WA22, WW22
WG16	 Bottom Wire Guard for SB16,
	 WA16 and WW16
 Notes:
1 SCL limits ambient temperature to no more
   than 35°C